
- - - - - _ _ _ -. , .-_,. , , .,,

[5
| 9 7 "seTHAC 80 COOL PAGL OF PAGos

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIC
AODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I I2#

.u, tC1.vc om o e. acovisii .oufevaCuAsc aco. No. 3.eRcucCT N o.pf.,, % ,-

pNo-cNwoo. .Cm .on No. RES-92-048 dtd.11/23/93SIX (6) DFC 0 '. -m ' ' ^ " ' " ' " ' " ' "*"'**"**""'"''# CODE!rrssuco ey cooE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission f
,

'

Division of Contracts 6 Property Management, P-902
Washington, DC 20555

9A. AMENDMENT OF 50 LICIT AllON NO.(g)r
3. f4AME AND ADOHC55 OF CONT RAC10R (No strvet, cosanty. State sad M'Codaf

f
'

Modeling & Computing Services as O^T'o o a n a 41)
39675 Cedar Blvd., suite 290
Newark, CA 94560

toA. gonFeCAT ON OF CONTRACT /OROCR

Principal Investigator / Technical X NRC-04-92-048
) Contact: Ernest Eason toe. o^t eo 'Sa na Ja>
I Telephone No. ( 510) 226-1183 3/30/92

| FACILITY CODE
| CODE 11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTSOF SOLICITATIONS

O is not...O The .eo. ,,umeer-f .e<iate,ier, is .meeded .s .st fo<th im i.em i4. The hou, .nd d.te .peciri.d for ,ec.ipt of Offe,s 0 1s . t.nded.'

Offers enust scinow4 edge receipt of this . w4v.aat prior to the hour and date specified in the solidtstion or as amended,by one of the following methode
tended. -

|

c.1ples of the arrwidment: (b) By acknowledging #eceipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer| G
eduveltsed; or (c) By seperate letter or telegram whkh includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment siumbert FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLED .(e) By conipleting items 8 erwi 15. and retuming

MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TOTUE HOUR ANO DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULTIN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If try virtue of this amendment you desire to change att offor etresidy submitted,such change may be made try telegramor
letter,p,MSed each telegram or letter makes reference to the sorecitatiori and this amendment.and is received prior to the opening hour and dote spedfied.

'

'

'

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPR4AYGON DATA #f nquired) RES-C94-318
APPN No.: 31X0200.460 B&R No.: 46019201200 Job Code: L1107- BOC:255A

Oblicated:$241.356.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ON LY TO'MODIF.lCATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,i

f IT MODIFIESTHE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
.

Vi ^%5 'A^R#R u"O?. " n Mnf """"^"" ' """"' *""*'"'' '"' '"^"''' "" " '" '" " '" 2 ' ^ "' "^ ' '" '"' ' "'"
C

RDER t$ MODIFIED TO REFT.ECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE C14ANGES (sanch as ch= .---im psying effJce,
2.TidC ASOVE NUM8CR,ED CONTR ACT 8 TEM 14 PUR$UANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(D).apr e-! ^? T deer.etc. &ET FORTH 8ey
C. TH45 5UPPLEMENT AUQREEMENT IS ENT EREO INTO PUR$UANT TO AU1 HOR 4TY Of s

%

D.OT HER g.peedfy type of enedif6oseson and eastsority)

E.IMPORTN(T: Contractor b 1.not. Oi.<.2oi,.ato.ionini,ooco,nnt.no,, tor.
Copie. io in. i oina otticE.

14. DESCR8PI 40N OF AMEt*DMENT/MOOtr 6 CAT 60N (Ortens**d 67 UCFacedom A:9-- . Anesudhis Wted --Non tract smaiset metter esimere |_'"-J
.N

(See Attached Page for Modification)
'

I
.r, p

9403010164 931203 ifh -o'q $-O4BU PDR
.

g asgar : ,.r., en terms and conditions of the socument referenced in atem SA or toA. es heretofom casaved,remotas enchanged and in fud seece
16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type orpr6:0

15A.hAME Att014TLE OF 54GNER (Type orprint/

) Joyce A. Fields,. Contracting Officer - __

A bC.DAIT. f.8GN EO 16 B. UNITIIO STATES O AME -. . 16C.OATE StGNED

Tio. CONTRACTOR /Of f EROR
~ DEC 0 31993>BY

a. t e .f- a d s. e n, . i, vn.t.,e .1 c - Ouu.,, ,
__

NDARD FORM 30 (REV.104333h H'STAcriosa try asA
s.=.

U-so.os sereco mo4 .u 4ero
--. - - _ - __-______:__-_-_~ y_ -



. _ . _ . _ . . __ . _ .

;' . .

.

NRC-04-92-048
Modification No. 6 -
Page 2 of 2 '

The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funding in the amount
of $241,356.00 from $550,000.00 to $791,356.00 and fully fund the subject
contract. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

,

1. Section B.3, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--COST PLUS FIXED FEE (JUNE
1988), paragraph c., is deleted in its entirety and the following is
substituted in lieu thereof:

"c. The amount presently obligated by the Government with respect to
this contract is $791,356.00.

.

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract including the ceiling
amount of $791,356.00, remain changed.

:

..

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date
'

of this action is given below:

Total FY92 obligation amount: $250,000.00
Total FY93 obligation amount: $300,000.00

,

i

Total FY94 obligation amount: $241,356.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $791,356.00
\
'

This modification obligate FY93 funds in the amount of $241,356.00.

|
|

1

1

1. - \
-

i

-- ,~ - _ _ . - - _ , . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _


